
ESL 3  Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Corcoran 00:19:34.80 18

2 Lindsay 00:22:09.59 46

3 Summit Collegiate 00:24:33.49 67

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sierra Pacific 00:22:39.19 4

Granite Hills 00:27:36.25 4

Farmersville 00:23:54.91 3

Strathmore 00:23:33.50 3

Woodlake 00:26:20.86 3
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ESL 3  Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Corcoran 00:19:34.80 7 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 365 Paulina Guerrero 00:17:55.77 1

2 3 368 Arlene Magana 00:19:04.73 2

3 4 364 Gabriella Avila 00:19:20.35 3

4 5 367 Sherlyn Hernandez 00:19:57.10 4

5 10 369 Gabrielle Salgado 00:21:36.07 8

6 17 363 Fatima Abundis Garcia 00:22:50.72 (11)

7 26 366 Andrea Hernandez 00:24:29.13 (15)

2 Lindsay 00:22:09.59 6 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 377 Esmeralda Cisneros 00:20:18.42 5

2 9 370 Genesis Paz 00:21:22.75 7

3 13 373 Crystal Reyes 00:22:24.40 9

4 21 376 Aimee Aguayo 00:23:11.03 12

5 22 371 Emma Perezchica 00:23:31.36 13

6 25 372 Yatzi Ramirez 00:24:02.70 (14)

3 Summit Collegiate 00:24:33.49 6 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 357 Evangelique Ortiz 00:21:12.73 6

2 14 353 Alexa Gomez 00:22:27.20 10

3 28 355 Demaree Lewis 00:25:32.85 16

4 29 354 Alexis Gonzalez 00:26:12.18 17

5 31 352 Athena Bear 00:27:22.53 18

6 35 392 Arlena Meja 00:34:25.19 (19)
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ESL 3  Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 365 Paulina Guerrero SR 00:17:55.77 Corcoran

2 0 359 Julissa Avila JR 00:18:53.32 Farmersville

3 2 368 Arlene Magana SR 00:19:04.73 Corcoran

4 3 364 Gabriella Avila JR 00:19:20.35 Corcoran

5 4 367 Sherlyn Hernandez SR 00:19:57.10 Corcoran

6 5 377 Esmeralda Cisneros JR 00:20:18.42 Lindsay

7 0 338 Elise Rodriquez SR 00:21:08.62 Sierra Pacific

8 6 357 Evangelique Ortiz SO 00:21:12.73 Summit Collegiate

9 7 370 Genesis Paz SO 00:21:22.75 Lindsay

10 8 369 Gabrielle Salgado SR 00:21:36.07 Corcoran

11 0 381 Alondra Morales SO 00:22:11.19 Strathmore

12 0 387 Lupe Trejo JR 00:22:19.70 Granite Hills

13 9 373 Crystal Reyes SR 00:22:24.40 Lindsay

14 10 353 Alexa Gomez SO 00:22:27.20 Summit Collegiate

15 0 390 Mickayla Mejia SO 00:22:31.11 Sierra Pacific

16 0 362 Elizabeth Urquilla FR 00:22:34.52 Farmersville

17 (11) 363 Fatima Abundis Garcia JR 00:22:50.72 Corcoran

18 0 386 Celeni Tapia SO 00:22:53.16 Granite Hills

19 0 339 Leila Rodriquez FR 00:22:55.93 Sierra Pacific

20 0 379 Atalia Martinez FR 00:23:08.87 Strathmore

21 12 376 Aimee Aguayo SR 00:23:11.03 Lindsay

22 13 371 Emma Perezchica JR 00:23:31.36 Lindsay

23 0 344 Noemi Ortega SR 00:23:32.82 Woodlake

24 0 337 Angela Gonzalez JR 00:24:01.09 Sierra Pacific

25 (14) 372 Yatzi Ramirez FR 00:24:02.70 Lindsay

26 (15) 366 Andrea Hernandez JR 00:24:29.13 Corcoran

27 0 382 Erica Munoz JR 00:25:20.45 Strathmore

28 16 355 Demaree Lewis JR 00:25:32.85 Summit Collegiate

29 17 354 Alexis Gonzalez SO 00:26:12.18 Summit Collegiate

30 0 340 Lucile Allen SO 00:27:22.05 Woodlake

31 18 352 Athena Bear SO 00:27:22.53 Summit Collegiate

32 0 341 Adilene Jimenez SO 00:28:07.72 Woodlake

33 0 384 Jazmin Bautisa JR 00:28:43.89 Granite Hills

34 0 361 Sienna Tafoya SO 00:30:16.89 Farmersville

35 (19) 392 Arlena Meja K 00:34:25.19 Summit Collegiate

36 0 389 Deysi Ramos K 00:36:28.29 Granite Hills
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